
Combilift Ltd Model: SectionCONTENTS C5000 SL C
SECTION 
    
    1.               MAINFRAME - CABIN SIDE
    1.1             MAINFRAME - CABIN SIDE CON'D
    1.2             MAINFRAME - ENGINE SIDE
    2.               REAR ARM ASSEMBLY
    3.               RADIATOR ASSEMBLY - DIESEL
    3.1             RADIATOR ASSEMBLY - LPG
    4.               BONNET 
    5.               HYDRAULIC TANK
    6.               DIESEL TANK
    7.               CAB ASSEMBLY - INTERIOR
    7.1             CABIN PEDALS
    8.               CAB ASSEMBLY - EXTERIOR
    8.1             CAB DOOR ASSEMBLY
    9.               EXHAUST ASSEMBLY - DIESEL
    9.1             EXHAUST ASSEMBLY - LPG
   10.              AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY
   11.              DIVERTER AND CHANGEOVER VALVES
   12.              STEERING MOTOR
   13.              WHEEL MOTORS
   14.              PUMP MOUNTINGS - DIESEL
   14.1            PUMP MOUNTINGS - LPG
   15.              DASH / STEERING COLUMN
   16.              RELAY BOX ASSEMBLY/LAYOUT
   17.              WATER TIGHT FUSEBOX
   18.              WHEELS
   19.              MAST CARRIAGE
   20.              FORKS
   21.              VALVE BANK FEED AND RETURN LINES
   22.              VALVE BANK TO MAST CONTROL LEVER
   23.              GEAR PUMP SUCTION LINE
   24.              HYDROSTATIC PUMP FEED AND RETURN LINES
   25.              STEERING HYDRAULICS
   26.              STEERING HYDRAULICS CONT'D
   27.              PUMP TO INCHING AND BRAKE VALVES
   28.              OIL COOLER HYDRAULICS
   29.              REAR HUB HYDRAULICS
   30.              FRONT HUB HYDRAULICS
   31.              TILT HYDRAULICS
   32.              MAST CARRIAGE HYDRAULICS
   33.              VALVE BANK TO MAST - DUPLEX
   33.              VALVE BANK TO MAST - FREE LIFT
   34.              MAST



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Crown+Forklift+C5000+SL+Spare+Parts+Manual


1 1 RADIATOR SPK00081-00
2 1 BEEPER MOUNTING NMF00330-00
3 2 RADIATOR AV MOUNT CPC00105-00
4 1 RADIATOR SUPPORT NMF00823-00
5 1 RADIATOR BOBBIN (30MM DIA) CPC00106-00
6 1 12V HORN CPE00011-00
7 1 REVERSING BEEPER CPE00059-00
8 2 RADIATOR HOSE SPK00019-00
9 1 KUBOTA ENGINE FAN NPK00004-00

10 8 JUBILEE CLIP 40 - 64MM CPB00258-00
11 19 8MM FLAT WASHER CPB00015-00
12 5 M8 L0CK NUT CPB00029-00
13 14 M8x20 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00012-00
14 10 8MM SPRING WASHER CPB00104-00
15 2 RADIATOR MOUNT WASHER CMF00399-00
16 2 10MM FLAT WASHER CPB00032-00
17 2 M10 L0CK NUT CPB00005-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break

Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
RADIATOR ASSEMBLY - DIESEL

C5000 SL 03
24/07/07 SLM0003-00



Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
CABIN ASSEMBLY - INTERIOR

C5000 SL 07
25/07/07 SLM0007-00

1 1 JOYSTICK NPHY0007-00
2 1 6 PORT DIVERTER VALVE CPHY0001-00
3 2 AIR VENT CPC00025-00
4 1 INCHING PEDAL See Section 7.1
5 1 ACCELERATOR PEDAL See Section 7.1
6 1 CABIN SEAT CPC00101-00
7 1 STRIKER CLAMP PLATE ASSEMBLY NMC00524-00
8 2 WINDSHIELD VENT CPC00102-00
9 1 CAB FLOOR PLATE NMC00509-00

10 1 DOOR OPEN LIMIT BRACKET NMC00551-00
11 1 STRIKER PLATE NMC00521-00
12 1 CONTROL COLUMN ACCESS PANEL NMC00530-00
13 4 5MM FLAT WASHER CPB00128-00
14 4 M5x16 SOCKET CAP BOLT CPB00247-00
15 4 6MM FLAT WASHER CPB00060-00
16 4 6MM SPRING WASHER CPB00126-00
17 4 M6x20 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00044-00
18 3 M6x30 DOME HEAD BOLT CPB00251-00
19 13 8MM FLAT WASHER CPB00015-00
20 2 M8 LOCK NUT CPB00029-00
21 2 M8x20 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00012-00
22 8 M5x12 COUNTER SUNK BOLT CPB00247-00
23 2 8MM SPRING WASHER CPB00104-00
24 2 M8x90 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00103-00
25 7 M8x20 DOME HEAD BOLT CPB00183-00
26 7 10MM FLAT WASHER CPB00032-00
27 4 M10 LOCK NUT CPB00005-00
28 4 M10x20 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00081-00
29 1 M10 ROD CONNECTOR CPB00129-00
30 1 M10x60 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00195-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break



Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
EXHAUST ASSEMBLY - LPG 

C5000 SL 09
24/07/07 SLM0009.1-00

1 1 FLEXI-EXHAUST NPL00007-00
2 1 EXHAUST BRACKET NMF00033-03
3 2 EXHAUST CLAMP ASSEMBLY CPV00033-00
4 1 2 WAY CATALITIC CPV00171-00
5 8 10MM FLAT WASHER CPB00032-00
6 8 10MM SPRING WASHER CPB00053-00
7 2 M10x35 SOCKET CAP BOLT CPB00144-00
8 6 M10x50 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00014-00
9 4 8MM FLAT WASHER CPB00015-00

10 4 M8 LOCK NUT CPB00029-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break



Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
PUMP MOUNTINGS - DIESEL

C5000 SL 14
02/10/07 SLM0014-01

1 1 HYDROSTATIC PUMP SPHY0007-00
2 1 LH REAR ENGINE MOUNT SMK00008-01
3 1 RH REAR ENGINE MOUNT SMK00009-01
4 1 V2003T ENGINE CPK00011-00
5 1 DIESEL ENGINE MOUNT BRACKET SMK00011-00
6 1 BELL HOUSING SPK00098-00
7 1 GEAR PUMP SPHY0058-00
8 1 GEAR PUMP O RING CPSK0010-00
9 1 COUPLING PLATE SPK00106-00

10 1 HUB STAR SPK00107-00
11 2 MANIFOLD BLOCK SPHY0002-00
12 2 HYDROSTATIC PUMP MANIFOLD O RING SPHY0011-00
13 2 ENGINE DAMPNER MOUNTS CPV00005-00
14 2 ENGINE RUBBER MOUNT WASHER CMV00028-00
15 36 10MM FLAT WASHER CPB00032-00
16 12 M10x30 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00021-00
17 4 20MM FLAT WASHER CPB00091-00
18 24 M10x40 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00189-00
19 4 12MM FLAT WASHER CPB00082-00
20 2 M12x30 SOCKET HEAD BOLT CPB00068-00
21 8 M12X70 HEAX HEAD BOLT LPB00006-00
22 2 M12 NUT CPB00123-00
23 2 M12x100 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00163-00
24 4 M20x40 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00198-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break



Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts Diagram
WHEELS

C5000 SL 18
20/07/07 SLM0018-00

1 1 REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY NPW00002-01
2 1 REAR WHEEL RIM NPW00003-00
3 1 FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY LPW00001-01
4 1 FRONT WHEEL RIM LPW00003-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break



1 1 HYDRAULIC TANK NMH00303-03
2 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE NPH00320-00
3 1 STRAINER ELEMENT SPHY0009-00
4 1 GEAR PUMP SPHY0058-00
5 3 1" 1/ 4 BOND SEAL CPF00059-00
6 1 1" 1/ 4 BSP AD MF CPF00015-00
7 2 1" 1/ 4 BSP 1"  5/16" JIC AD MM CPF00010-00
8 1 1" 1/ 4 BALL VALVE NPF00001-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break

Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
GEAR PUMP SUCTION LINE

C5000 SL 23
23/07/07 SLM0023-01



1 1 HYDRAULIC TANK NMH00303-03
2 1 20T50014 OIL COOLER SPHY0052-00
3 1 HYDROSTATIC PUMP SPHY0007-00
4 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 1 NPH00324-00
5 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 2 NPH00341-00
6 1 OIL COOLER TEMPERATURE SENDER SPHY0063-00
7 1 1/2" BOND SEAL CPF00056-00
8 1 M26 BOND SEAL SPF00057-00
9 1 M26 1" 1/16 JIC AD MM SPF00017-00

10 2 3/ 4" BOND SEAL CPF00057-00
11 2 3/ 4" BSP 1" 1/16 JIC AD MM CPF00019-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break

Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
OIL COOLER HYDRAULICS

C5000 SL 28
19/09/07 SLM0028-01



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Crown+Forklift+C5000+SL+Spare+Parts+Manual

